COMMERCIAL LIGHTING
2023|2024
V 3.0
SHENZHEN LUMIWISE LIGHTING CO.,LTD

15°
24°
36°
55°
UGR
≤19
SDCM
≤3
1-25mm
Ceiling thickness68mm
LUMIFLEXI R75 FIXED
Series downlight
LUMIFLEXI R75 FIXED
Series downlight
LED Power System Power LED Voltage LED Current CRI CCT Beam angle Lumens Order Code
8.5W 10W 36V 250mA 80 3000K 15° 800lm DL7510WRXX08X15
4000K 24° 865lm DL7510WRXX08X24
38° 896lm DL7510WRXX08X38
60° 935lm DL7510WRXX08X60
8.5W 10W 36V 250mA 90 3000K 15° 920lm DL7510WRXX09X15
4000K 24° 950lm DL7510WRXX09X24
38° 978lm DL7510WRXX09X38
60° 989lm DL7510WRXX09X60
Code Remark: XX-27K( 2700K) ,XX-30K (3000K) ,XX-40K(4000K) ,XX-60K(6000K) , X-F(ON/OFF) ,X-D(DALI) ,X-P( PHASE CUT DIM)
LED Power System Power LED Voltage LED Current CRI CCT Beam angle Lumens Order Code
7.2W 8W 36V 200mA 80 3000K 15° 685lm DL7508WRXX08X15
4000K 24° 715lm DL7508WRXX08X24
38° 728lm DL7508WRXX08X38
60° 735lm DL7508WRXX08X60
7.2W 8W 36V 200mA 90 3000K 15° 568lm DL7508WRXX09X15
4000K 24° 624lm DL7508WRXX09X24
38° 657lm DL7508WRXX09X38
60° 667lm DL7508WRXX09X60
Code Remark: XX-27K( 2700K) ,XX-30K (3000K) ,XX-40K(4000K) ,XX-60K(6000K) , X-F(ON/OFF) ,X-D(DALI) ,X-P( PHASE CUT DIM)
LED Power System Power LED Voltage LED Current CRI CCT Beam angle Lumens Order Code
7.2W 8W 36V 200mA 80 3000K 15° 510lm DL8508WRXX08X15
4000K 24° 545lm DL8508WRXX08X24
38° 587lm DL8508WRXX08X38
60° 625lm DL8508WRXX08X60
7.2W 8W 36V 200mA 90 3000K 15° 407lm DL8508WRXX09X15
4000K 24° 415lm DL8508WRXX09X24
38° 423m DL8508WRXX09X38
60° 445lm DL8508WRXX09X60
Code Remark: XX-27K( 2700K) ,XX-30K (3000K) ,XX-40K(4000K) ,XX-60K(6000K) , X-F(ON/OFF) ,X-D(DALI) ,X-P( PHASE CUT DIM)
LED Power System Power LED Voltage LED Current CRI CCT Beam angle Lumens Order Code
11.6W 12W 36V 250mA 80 3000K 15° 510lm DL8512WRXX08X15
4000K 24° 545lm DL8512WRXX08X24
38° 587lm DL8512WRXX08X38
60° 625lm DL8512WRXX08X60
11.6W 12W 36V 250mA 90 3000K 15° 407lm DL8512WRXX09X15
4000K 24° 415lm DL8512WRXX09X24
38° 423m DL8512WRXX09X38
60° 445lm DL8512WRXX09X60
Code Remark: XX-27K( 2700K) ,XX-30K (3000K) ,XX-40K(4000K) ,XX-60K(6000K) , X-F(ON/OFF) ,X-D(DALI) ,X-P( PHASE CUT DIM)
LED Power System Power LED Voltage LED Current CRI CCT Beam angle Lumens Order Code
14.4W 15W 36V 350mA 80 3000K 15° 1200lm DL8515WRXX08X15
4000K 24° 1245lm DL8515WRXX08X24
38° 1287lm DL8515WRXX08X38
60° 1325lm DL8515WRXX08X60
14.4W 15W 36V 350mA 90 3000K 15° 1050lm DL8515WRXX09X15
4000K 24° 1150lm DL8515WRXX09X24
38° 1215m DL8515WRXX09X38
60° 1256lm DL8515WRXX09X60
Code Remark: XX-27K( 2700K) ,XX-30K (3000K) ,XX-40K(4000K) ,XX-60K(6000K) , X-F(ON/OFF) ,X-D(DALI) ,X-P( PHASE CUT DIM)
IP20
017 www.lumiwise-lighting.com www.lumiwise-lighting.com 018
IP54

15°
24°
38°
60°
UGR
≤19
SDCM
≤3
1-25mm
Ceiling thickness165mm
LUMIMAXX PRO
Round Series downlight
LUMIMAXX PRO
Round Series downlight
LED Power System Power LED Voltage IP Rating CRI CCT Beam angle Lumens Order Code
13.6W 14W 36V IP54 80 2700K-6000K 15° 950lm DL090R15W08XX15DX
24° 1100lm DL090R15W08XX24DX
36° 1200lm DL090R15W08XX36DX
60° 1380lm DL090R15W08XX60DX
13.6W 14W 36V IP54 90 2700K-6000K 15° 850lm DL090R15W09XX15DX
24° 954lm DL090R15W09XX24DX
36° 1150lm DL090R15W09XX36DX
60° 1200lm DL090R15W09XX60DX
Code Remark: XX= 27K(2700K) ,30K(3000K) 40K(4000K) ;X=F (on/off) ,X=D (DALI ),X=P (PHASE CUT DIM)
LED Power System Power LED Voltage IP Rating CRI CCT Beam angle Lumens Order Code
17.98W 20W 36V IP54 90 2700K-6000K 15° 1450lm DL125R20W09XX15DX
24° 1540lm DL125R20W09XX24DX
36° 1590lm DL125R20W09XX36DX
60° 1780lm DL125R20W09XX60DX
21.67W 24W 36V IP54 90 2700K-6000K 15° 18500lm DL125R25W09XX15DX
24° 1925lm DL125R25W09XX24DX
36° 2056lm DL125R25W09XX36DX
60° 2254lm DL125R25W09XX60DX
Code Remark: XX= 27K(2700K) ,30K(3000K) 40K(4000K) ;X=F (on/off) ,X=D (DALI ),X=P (PHASE CUT DIM)
LED Power System Power LED Voltage IP Rating CRI CCT Beam angle Lumens Order Code
27.98W 30W 36V IP54 90 2700K-6000K 15° 2400lm DL145R30W09XX15DX
24° 2654lm DL145R30W09XX24DX
36° 2715lm DL145R30W09XX36DX
60° 2856lm DL145R30W09XX60DX
33.67W 35W 36V IP54 90 2700K-6000K 15° 2800lm DL145R35W09XX15DX
24° 3150lm DL145R35W09XX24DX
36° 3256lm DL145R35W09XX36DX
60° 3378lm DL145R35W09XX60DX
Code Remark: XX= 27K(2700K) ,30K(3000K) 40K(4000K) ;X=F (on/off) ,X=D (DALI ),X=P (PHASE CUT DIM)
LED Power System Power LED Voltage IP Rating CRI CCT Beam angle Lumens Order Code
28.56W 32W 36V IP54 90 2700K-6000K 15° 2560lm DL165R32W09XX15DX
24° 2623lm DL165R32W09XX24DX
36° 2715lm DL165R32W09XX36DX
60° 2845lm DL165R32W09XX60DX
37.89W 40W 36V IP54 90 2700K-6000K 15° 3200lm DL165R40W09XX15DX
24° 3350lm DL165R40W09XX24DX
36° 3385lm DL165R40W09XX36DX
60° 3845lm DL165R40W09XX60DX
Code Remark: XX= 27K(2700K) ,30K(3000K) 40K(4000K) ;X=F (on/off) ,X=D (DALI ),X=P (PHASE CUT DIM)
031 www.lumiwise-lighting.com www.lumiwise-lighting.com 032
455
295

UGR
≤19
SDCM
≤3
1-25mm
Ceiling thickness
LUMIMAXX PRO S90/S125
Round Series downlight
LUMIMAXX PRO S145/S165
Round Series downlight
90x90mm
125x125mm
145x145mm
165x165mm
LED Power System Power LED Voltage IP Rating CRI CCT Beam angle Lumens Order Code
13.6W 14W 36V IP54 80 2700K-6000K 15° 950lm DL090S15W08XX15DX
24° 1100lm DL090S15W08XX24DX
36° 1200lm DL090S15W08XX36DX
60° 1380lm DL090S15W08XX60DX
13.6W 14W 36V IP54 90 2700K-6000K 15° 850lm DL090S15W09XX15DX
24° 954lm DL090S15W09XX24DX
36° 1150lm DL090S15W09XX36DX
60° 1200lm DL090S15W09XX60DX
Code Remark: XX= 27K(2700K) ,30K(3000K) 40K(4000K) ;X=F (on/off) ,X=D (DALI ),X=P (PHASE CUT DIM)
LED Power System Power LED Voltage IP Rating CRI CCT Beam angle Lumens Order Code
17.98W 20W 36V IP54 90 2700K-6000K 15° 1450lm DL125S20W09XX15DX
24° 1540lm DL125S20W09XX24DX
36° 1590lm DL125S20W09XX36DX
60° 1780lm DL125S20W09XX60DX
21.67W 24W 36V IP54 90 2700K-6000K 15° 18500lm DL125S25W09XX15DX
24° 1925lm DL125S25W09XX24DX
36° 2056lm DL125S25W09XX36DX
60° 2254lm DL125S25W09XX60DX
Code Remark: XX= 27K(2700K) ,30K(3000K) 40K(4000K) ;X=F (on/off) ,X=D (DALI ),X=P (PHASE CUT DIM)
LED Power System Power LED Voltage IP Rating CRI CCT Beam angle Lumens Order Code
27.98W 30W 36V IP54 90 2700K-6000K 15° 2400lm DL145S30W09XX15DX
24° 2654lm DL145S30W09XX24DX
36° 2715lm DL145S30W09XX36DX
60° 2856lm DL145S30W09XX60DX
33.67W 35W 36V IP54 90 2700K-6000K 15° 2800lm DL145S35W09XX15DX
24° 3150lm DL145S35W09XX24DX
36° 3256lm DL145S35W09XX36DX
60° 3378lm DL145S35W09XX60DX
Code Remark: XX= 27K(2700K) ,30K(3000K) 40K(4000K) ;X=F (on/off) ,X=D (DALI ),X=P (PHASE CUT DIM)
LED Power System Power LED Voltage IP Rating CRI CCT Beam angle Lumens Order Code
28.56W 32W 36V IP54 90 2700K-6000K 15° 2560lm DL165S32W09XX15DX
24° 2623lm DL165S32W09XX24DX
36° 2715lm DL165S32W09XX36DX
60° 2845lm DL165S32W09XX60DX
37.89W 40W 36V IP54 90 2700K-6000K 15° 3200lm DL165S40W09XX15DX
24° 3350lm DL165S40W09XX24DX
36° 3385lm DL165S40W09XX36DX
60° 3845lm DL165S40W09XX60DX
Code Remark: XX= 27K(2700K) ,30K(3000K) 40K(4000K) ;X=F (on/off) ,X=D (DALI ),X=P (PHASE CUT DIM)
033 www.lumiwise-lighting.com www.lumiwise-lighting.com 034
035 www.lumiwise-lighting.com www.lumiwise-lighting.com 036
IP20

24°
36°
60°
UGR
≤19
SDCM
≤3
1-25mm
Ceiling thickness
160
130
190
160
145mm
LED Power System Power LED Voltage IP Rating CRI CCT Beam angle Lumens Order Code
13.6W 14W 36V IP54 90 2700K-6000K 15° 1100lm DL140R15W09XX15DX
24° 1200lm DL140R15W09XX24DX
36° 1300lm DL140R15W09XX36DX
60° 1480lm DL140R15W09XX60DX
18.6W 20W 36V IP54 90 2700K-6000K 15° 1750lm DL140R20W09XX15DX
24° 1950lm DL140R20W09XX24DX
36° 2067lm DL140R20W09XX36DX
60° 2200lm DL140R20W09XX60DX
Code Remark: XX= 27K(2700K) ,30K(3000K) 40K(4000K) ;X=F (on/off) ,X=D (DALI ),X=P (PHASE CUT DIM)
LED Power System Power LED Voltage IP Rating CRI CCT Beam angle Lumens Order Code
23.98W 25W 36V IP54 90 2700K-6000K 15° 2357lm DL160R25W09XX15DX
24° 2465lm DL160R25W09XX24DX
36° 2578lm DL160R25W09XX36DX
60° 2654lm DL160R25W09XX60DX
28.67W 30W 36V IP54 90 2700K-6000K 15° 2857lm DL160R30W09XX15DX
24° 2965lm DL160R30W09XX24DX
36° 3256lm DL160R30W09XX36DX
60° 3354lm DL160R30W09XX60DX
Code Remark: XX= 27K(2700K) ,30K(3000K) 40K(4000K) ;X=F (on/off) ,X=D (DALI ),X=P (PHASE CUT DIM)
LED Power System Power LED Voltage IP Rating CRI CCT Beam angle Lumens Order Code
28.98W 32W 36V IP20 90 2700K-6000K 15° 2968lm DL175R32W09XX15DX
24° 3178lm DL175R32W09XX24DX
36° 3278lm DL175R32W09XX36DX
60° 3367lm DL175R32W09XX60DX
37.67W 40W 36V IP20 90 2700K-6000K 15° 3657lm DL175R40W09XX15DX
24° 3665lm DL175R40W09XX24DX
36° 3756lm DL175R40W09XX36DX
60° 3854lm DL175R40W09XX60DX
Code Remark: XX= 27K(2700K) ,30K(3000K) 40K(4000K) ;X=F (on/off) ,X=D (DALI ),X=P (PHASE CUT DIM)
IP20
15W
20W

4000K
15°
24°
38°
60°
UGR
≤19
SDCM
≤3
1-25mm
Ceiling thickness
175-185mm
190
154
LED Power System Power LED Voltage IP Rating CRI CCT Beam angle Lumens Order Code
14.3W 15W 36V IP40 90 2700K-6000K 15° 1500lm DL125R15W09XX15DX
24° 1600lm DL125R15W09XX24DX
36° 1800lm DL125R15W09XX36DX
60° 1880lm DL125R15W09XX60DX
18.6W 20W 36V IP54 90 2700K-6000K 15° 1750lm DL125R20W09XX15DX
24° 1950lm DL125R20W09XX24DX
36° 2067lm DL125R20W09XX36DX
60° 2200lm DL125R20W09XX60DX

4000K
15°
24°
38°
60°
UGR
≤19
SDCM
≤3
1-25mm
Ceiling thickness
125-130mm
160
130
LED Power System Power LED Voltage IP Rating CRI CCT Beam angle Lumens Order Code
23.98W 25W 36V IP54 90 2700K-6000K 15° 2357lm DL145R25W09XX15DX
24° 2465lm DL145R25W09XX24DX
36° 2678lm DL145R25W09XX36DX
60° 2754lm DL145R25W09XX60DX
28.67W 30W 36V IP54 90 2700K-6000K 15° 2957lm DL145R30W09XX15DX
24° 3165lm DL145R30W09XX24DX
36° 3356lm DL145R30W09XX36DX
60° 3554lm DL145R30W09XX60DX
Code Remark: XX= 27K(2700K) ,30K(3000K) 40K(4000K) ;X=F (on/off) ,X=D (DALI ),X=P (PHASE CUT DIM)
LED Power System Power LED Voltage IP Rating CRI CCT Beam angle Lumens Order Code
28.98W 32W 36V IP20 90 2700K-6000K 15° 3168lm DL185R32W09XX15DX
24° 3278lm DL185R32W09XX24DX
36° 3378lm DL185R32W09XX36DX
60° 3467lm DL185R32W09XX60DX
37.67W 40W 36V IP20 90 2700K-6000K 15° 3857lm DL185R40W09XX15DX
24° 3965lm DL185R40W09XX24DX
36° 4156lm DL185R40W09XX36DX
60° 4254lm DL185R40W09XX60DX
Code Remark: XX= 27K(2700K) ,30K(3000K) 40K(4000K) ;X=F (on/off) ,X=D (DALI ),X=P (PHASE CUT DIM)
IP20
32W
40W

4000K
15°
24°
38°
60°
UGR
≤19
SDCM
≤3
1-25mm
Ceiling thickness
175-200mm
220
154
LED Power System Power LED Voltage IP Rating CRI CCT Beam angle Lumens Order Code
36.98W 40W 36V IP20 90 2700K-6000K 15° 3890lm DL220R40W09XX15DX
24° 3978lm DL220R40W09XX24DX
36° 4078lm DL220R40W09XX36DX
60° 4267lm DL220R40W09XX60DX
42.67W 45W 36V IP20 90 2700K-6000K 15° 4257lm DL220R45W09XX15DX
24° 4365lm DL220R45W09XX24DX
36° 4389lm DL220R45W09XX36DX
60° 4554lm DL220R45W09XX60DX
Code Remark: XX= 27K(2700K) ,30K(3000K) 40K(4000K) ;X=F (on/off) ,X=D (DALI ),X=P (PHASE CUT DIM)
037 www.lumiwise-lighting.com www.lumiwise-lighting.com 038
IP20
25W

24° 2430lm TL100A25W2430K09X
36° 2500lm TL100A25W3630K09X
4000K 15° 2446lm TL100A25W1040K09X
24° 2530lm TL100A25W2440K09X
38° 2589lm TL100A25W3640K09X
Code Remark:X=F (on/off) ,X=D (DALI ),X=P (PHASE CUT DIM)
LED Power System Power LED Voltage LED Current CRI CCT Beam angle Lumens Order Code
5.1W 6W 36V 150mA 90 3000K 15° 410lm TL025A06W1530K09X
24° 430lm TL025A06W2430K09X
36° 450lm TL025A06W3630K09X
4000K 15° 443lm TL025A06W1540K09X
24° 457lm TL025A06W2440K09X
38° 476lm TL025A06W3640K09X
Code Remark:X=F (on/off) ,X=D (DALI ),X=P (PHASE CUT DIM)
LED Power System Power LED Voltage LED Current CRI CCT Beam angle Lumens Order Code
23.9W 25W 36V 500mA 90 2700K,3000K,4000K 15° 2300lm TL80A25W15XX09X
24° 2460lm TL80A25W24XX09X
36° 2500lm TL80A25W36XX09X
60° 2570lm TL80A25W60XX09X
32.98W 35W 36V 800mA 90 2700K,3000K,4000K 15° 2300lm TL80A35W15XX09X
24° 2460lm TL80A35W24XX09X
38° 2500lm TL80A35W36XX09X
60° 2570lm TL80A35W60XX09X
Code Remark:XX=27K ,XX=30K ,XX=40K ;X=F (on/off) ,X=D (DALI ),X=P (PHASE CUT DIM)
LED Power System Power LED Voltage LED Current CRI CCT Beam angle Lumens Order Code
6.9W 8W 36V 200mA 90 2700K,3000K,4000K 15° 480lm TL40A06W15XX09X
24° 510lm TL40A06W24XX09X
36° 540lm TL40A06W36XX09X
10.65W 12W 36V 250mA 90 2700K,3000K,4000K 15° 960lm TL40A12W15XX09X
24° 1050lm TL40A12W24XX09X
38° 1170lm TL40A12W36XX09X
Code Remark:XX=27K ,XX=30K ,XX=40K ;X=F (on/off) ,X=D (DALI ),X=P (PHASE CUT DIM)
IP20
8W

2700K
3000K
4000K
15°
24°
36°
55°
UGR
≤19
SDCM
≤3
Compatible with GLOBAL / POWERGEAR 3-Circuit Track System
Track system
Honeycomb
LED Power System Power LED Voltage LED Current CRI CCT Beam angle Lumens Order Code
10.9W 12W 36V 250mA 90 2700K,3000K,4000K 15° 960lm TL54A12W15XX09X
24° 1050lm TL54A12W24XX09X
36° 1100lm TL54A12W36XX09X
55° 1200lm TL54A12W60XX09X
13.65W 15W 36V 350mA 90 2700K,3000K,4000K 15° 1200lm TL54A15W15XX09X
24° 1350lm TL54A15W24XX09X
36° 1470lm TL54A15W36XX09X
55° 1509 TL54A15W60XX09X
Code Remark:XX=27K ,XX=30K ,XX=40K ;X=F (on/off) ,X=D (DALI ),X=P (PHASE CUT DIM)
039 www.lumiwise-lighting.com www.lumiwise-lighting.com 040
LUMITRAC MINI 40/60 LUMITRAC  Intrack series

295
288
Optical accessories
Track system
Honeycomb
Package:455x295x288mm
24pcs/CTN
G.W:13kg
LUMITRAC
85mm
180mm
4000K
3000K
5000K
LED Power System Power LED Voltage LED Current CRI CCT Beam angle Lumens Order Code
32W 35W 36V 800mA 90 2700K 15° 3200lm TL85A35W1527K09X
24° 3200lm TL85A35W2427K09X
36° 3200lm TL85A35W3627K09X
60° 3200lm TL85A35W6027K09X
3000K 15° 3500lm TL85A35W1530K09X
24° 3500lm TL85A35W2430K09X
36° 3500lm TL85A35W3630K08X
60° 3500lm TL85A35W6030K09X
4000K 15° 3650lm TL85A35W1540K09X
Code Remark:X=F (on/off) ,X=D (DALI ),X=P (PHASE CUT DIM)
IP2040W
CRI 80
CRI 90
2700K
3000K
4000K
15°
24°
38°
60°
UGR
≤19
SDCM
≤3
85mm
180mm
LED Power System Power LED Voltage LED Current CRI CCT Beam angle Lumens Order Code
38.4W 40W 36V 1050mA 90 2700K 15° 3600lm TL85A40W1527K09X
24° 3600lm TL85A40W2427K09X
36° 3600lm TL85A40W3627K09X
60° 3600lm TL85A40W6027K09X
3000K 15° 4000lm TL85A40W1530K09X
24° 4000lm TL85A40W2430K09X
36° 4000lm TL85A40W3630K08X
60° 4000lm TL85A40W6030K09X
4000K 15° 4300lm TL85A40W1540K09X
Code Remark:X=F (on/off) ,X=D (DALI ),X=P (PHASE CUT DIM)
LED Power System Power LED Voltage LED Current CRI CCT Beam angle Lumens Order Code
18.9W 20W 36V 500mA 90 2700K 15° 2000lm TL75A20W1527K09X